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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 4 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
29.03.2025 - 12:45 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 32.85 454
2. GERGURI, Amira 10 ILIRIDA 34.50 392
3. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 36.64 327

PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36.64 327
5. HADJISPASOVA, jana 11 DELFIN 37.05 316
6. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 NEPTUN 37.50 305
7. NESIC, Dasha 12 DUBOCICA 37.82 297
8. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 39.86 254
9. MLADENOVIC, Nela 12 PK Skopje 40.21 247

10. MILAN, Matja 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.64 239
11. LAZAREVSKA, Darija 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.71 238

SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 40.71 238
13. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 PK Mladost 40.73 238
14. TODOROVSKA, Matea 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 42.03 216
15. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 PK Mladost 42.61 208
16. STROILJKOVIC, Petra 14 DUBOCICA 43.42 196
17. GUDJOSKA, Anja 08 AQUASPIRIT 43.60 194
18. FILEVA, Sara 16 PK struga 43.64 193
19. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 43.76 192
20. RISTESKA, Bisera 15 DELFIN 44.10 187
21. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 44.25 185
22. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 PK struga 45.52 170
23. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14 Leskovac 46.21 163
24. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 46.52 159

TEOVA, Ana 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 46.52 159
26. JANCHEVSKA, Anja 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.71 157
27. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 46.84 156
28. FILEVA, Dora 13 PK struga 47.12 153
29. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 12 Leskovac 47.20 153
30. KERMICHIEVA, Nina 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.05 128
31. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina 16 PK Mladost 50.62 124
32. KAMDJIJSASH, Eva 14 DELFINI SPORT 51.36 118
33. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 51.54 117
34. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 51.62 117
35. DIMITROVSKA, Ina 13 OKTOPOD 51.71 116
36. RISTOVSKA, Bjanka 17 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 52.21 113
37. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 53.31 106
38. KARAKULEVA, Daria 14 PK Skopje 53.61 104
39. AVRAMOVSKA, Iva 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.71 103
40. ATANASOVA, Matea 14 DELFIN 56.01 91
41. BOZINOVSKA, Irina 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 57.11 86
42. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 PK Skopje 58.24 81
43. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 59.04 78
44. ANGJELKOVSKA, Darija 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:00.75 71
45. GOJOVIC, Nikolina 16 Leskovac 1:01.77 68
46. KIMOVSKA, Angela 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:02.64 65
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 4, Women, 50m Backstroke, APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

Rank YB Time Pts

47. FILEVA, Angela 18 PK struga 1:02.91 64
48. ANDONOVSKA, Jana 17 PK Skopje 1:04.12 61
49. KOSTESKA, Melanija 16 PK struga 1:04.76 59
50. PLAVSIC, Mila 16 Leskovac 1:10.04 46
51. VELOSKA, Lana 15 PK struga 1:16.05 36

DSQ GRMASHKOVSKA, Jana 11 AQUASPIRIT

 B CATEGORY

1. GERGURI, Amira 10 ILIRIDA 34.50 392
2. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36.64 327
3. HADJISPASOVA, jana 11 DELFIN 37.05 316
4. TODOROVSKA, Matea 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 42.03 216
5. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 43.76 192
6. KIMOVSKA, Angela 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:02.64 65

DSQ GRMASHKOVSKA, Jana 11 AQUASPIRIT

C  CATEGORY

1. ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 32.85 454
2. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 36.64 327
3. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 NEPTUN 37.50 305
4. NESIC, Dasha 12 DUBOCICA 37.82 297
5. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 39.86 254
6. MLADENOVIC, Nela 12 PK Skopje 40.21 247
7. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 40.71 238
8. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 PK Mladost 40.73 238
9. JANCHEVSKA, Anja 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.71 157

10. FILEVA, Dora 13 PK struga 47.12 153
11. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 12 Leskovac 47.20 153
12. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 51.62 117
13. DIMITROVSKA, Ina 13 OKTOPOD 51.71 116

D CATEGORY

1. MILAN, Matja 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.64 239
2. LAZAREVSKA, Darija 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.71 238
3. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 PK Mladost 42.61 208
4. STROILJKOVIC, Petra 14 DUBOCICA 43.42 196
5. RISTESKA, Bisera 15 DELFIN 44.10 187
6. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 44.25 185
7. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14 Leskovac 46.21 163
8. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 46.52 159

TEOVA, Ana 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 46.52 159
10. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 46.84 156
11. KAMDJIJSASH, Eva 14 DELFINI SPORT 51.36 118
12. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 51.54 117
13. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 53.31 106
14. KARAKULEVA, Daria 14 PK Skopje 53.61 104
15. AVRAMOVSKA, Iva 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.71 103
16. ATANASOVA, Matea 14 DELFIN 56.01 91
17. BOZINOVSKA, Irina 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 57.11 86
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 4, Girls, 50m Backstroke, D CATEGORY

Rank YB Time Pts

18. ANGJELKOVSKA, Darija 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:00.75 71
19. VELOSKA, Lana 15 PK struga 1:16.05 36

E CATEGORY

1. FILEVA, Sara 16 PK struga 43.64 193
2. KERMICHIEVA, Nina 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.05 128
3. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina 16 PK Mladost 50.62 124
4. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 PK Skopje 58.24 81
5. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 59.04 78
6. GOJOVIC, Nikolina 16 Leskovac 1:01.77 68
7. KOSTESKA, Melanija 16 PK struga 1:04.76 59
8. PLAVSIC, Mila 16 Leskovac 1:10.04 46

F CATEGORY

1. RISTOVSKA, Bjanka 17 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 52.21 113
2. FILEVA, Angela 18 PK struga 1:02.91 64
3. ANDONOVSKA, Jana 17 PK Skopje 1:04.12 61


